
2024 AusCycling WA
State Track Championships

Date: 8th - 10th December 2023 SpeedDome, Perth

Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, December 10 2023 10:58:28am
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Event 103: JW15 IP - Qualifying
8 Laps - Result

1. 42 Charlotte KHORSHID 2:49.336
Half Lap 14.381 14.381 (2)

Lap 1 24.367 24.367 (2)
Lap 2 19.592 43.959 (2)
Lap 3 19.853 1:03.812 (1)
Lap 4 20.493 1:24.306 (1)
Lap 5 20.646 1:44.953 (1)
Lap 6 21.214 2:06.167 (1)
Lap 7 21.561 2:27.729 (1)
Lap 8 21.607 2:49.336 (1)

2. 44 Ava RODGERS 2:57.096 +7.760
Half Lap 14.263 14.263 (1)

Lap 1 24.016 24.016 (1)
Lap 2 19.683 43.699 (1)
Lap 3 21.052 1:04.752 (2)
Lap 5 44.610 1:49.363 (2)
Lap 6 22.703 2:12.067 (2)
Lap 7 22.701 2:34.768 (2)
Lap 8 22.328 2:57.096 (2)

3. 43 Layla MEXSOM 3:17.008 +27.672
Half Lap 16.847 16.847 (4)

Lap 1 27.976 27.976 (4)
Lap 2 22.692 50.669 (4)
Lap 3 23.397 1:14.066 (4)
Lap 4 24.002 1:38.068 (2)
Lap 5 24.217 2:02.286 (3)
Lap 6 24.741 2:27.027 (3)
Lap 7 25.493 2:52.521 (3)
Lap 8 24.487 3:17.008 (3)

4. 45 Olivia JANJETIC 3:17.201 +27.865
Half Lap 15.716 15.716 (3)

Lap 1 26.660 26.660 (3)
Lap 2 22.497 49.157 (3)
Lap 3 24.270 1:13.427 (3)
Lap 5 49.391 2:02.819 (4)
Lap 6 24.910 2:27.729 (4)
Lap 7 24.838 2:52.567 (4)
Lap 8 24.633 3:17.201 (4)

5. 46 Florence ERSKINE 3:48.144 +58.808
Half Lap 18.705 18.705 (5)

Lap 2 1:23.222 (5)
Lap 3 23.718 1:46.941 (5)
Lap 4 24.659 2:11.600 (3)
Lap 5 24.699 2:36.300 (5)
Lap 6 24.072 3:00.372 (5)
Lap 7 24.426 3:24.799 (5)
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Event 103: JW15 IP - Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps - Result

Lap 8 23.345 3:48.144 (5)


